Platz Platz St-Nr.
Gruppe Klasse
1 1 80
2 1 22
3 2 44
4 1 64
5 2 59
6 3 57
4 78
Platz Platz St-Nr.
Gruppe Klasse
1 1 7
2 2 81
3 1 75
4 2 71
5 3 50
6 1 5
7 3 14
8 4 8
9 4 58
10 2 62
11 5 40
12 5 83
13 6 69
14 6 60
15 7 16
16 8 27
17 7 13
18 3 4
19 4 48
20 5 12
21 6 10
22 1 2
23 1 1
24 10 19
25 7 79
26 8 53
27 2 3
9 6
12 67

Klasse

M6
M3
M3
M4
M4
M3
M6

Klasse

Al13
Al13
Al2
Al2
Al13
All
Al2
Al3
Al12
All
Al12
Al3
Al12
Al3
Al12
Al12
Al3
All
All
All
All
Al10
A8
Al2
All
Al3
Al10
Al2
Al2

41.
Motorrader
Fahrer

Markus Molter
Jens Stammerjohann
Bernd Stinski

Hans-Heinrich Lidemann

Thorsten Jansen
Peter Harms
Roland Gruetz

Automobile

Fahrer

Hans-Jlrgen Kirschbaum
Andreas Schnieber
Olaf Steenbock

Klaus Hansen

Werner Lafin
Ferdinand Olk
Wolfgang Hannemann
Markus Grundmann
Michael Marx
Hans-Ulrich Blankenburg
Hans-Jorn Stein

Bernd Dose

Jens Schluter
Matthias Makovec
Séren Schlotfeldt
Walter Wichmann
Dieter Schafer

Peter Fendel

Joachim Bottcher
Udo Harstall

Bernd Lange

Peter Hamann

Oluf Lange

Jens Schwarz

Frank Seeburg
Heinz-Georg Timm
Richard Berg

Dr. h.c. Jens DreelRen
Stefan Schwarz

Gruppenergebnisse

Oldtimerfahrt des AMSC Bad Segeberg

Veranstaltungsdatum: 26. Juni 2022

Beifahrer

Beifahrer

Hartmut Sohn

Erik Schnieber
Martina Siebern
Bernd Boing

Lutz Muller

Heinz Liske

Petra Hannemann
Niels Nielsen
Gerd-Uwe Drescher
Barbara Blankenburg
Hans-Jurgen Bauer
Mario Dose

Annika Kantler
Hans-Jochen Arndt
Alexander Schlotfeldt
Lothar Schlegel
Marina Deike

Siggi Kroger

Dieter Bauerle
Kathrin Harstall

Elke Lange

Dr. Klaus Goosmann
Stefan Junker

Lars Ahrens

Jens Nebendabhl
Ramona Guth
Elisabeth Papke
Manuela DreelRen
Anke Schwarz

Fahrzeug

Honda XC 500
DKW NZ 350
Zlindapp KS 600
BMW R 51/3
Dirkopp MD 150
DKW RT 125
BMW R100 RS

Fahrzeug

BMW 730i

Daimler Double Six
VW Passat

Alfa Romeo GTS

Audi 80 Coupé

VW Kéafer 1300 L

Opel Kadett C

Porsche 911 SC

VW Golf GTI

BMW 1600-2 Cabrio
NSU 1200 TT

BMW E36 Coupé
Mercedes-Benz 280 SE
Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce
Chevrolet Camaro
Triumph TR 6

Porsche 944

VW Karmann Ghia
NSU TT

Volvo PV 544

Cadillac Sedan de Ville
Mercedes-Benz 190 SL
Ford T

Chevrolet Kingswood
DKW Munga 91/4
Porsche 911 Targa
Mercedes-Benz 170 S Cabrio B
Excalibur Phaeton Il
Audi 100 CD 5E

Baujahr

1984
1939
1939
1952
1952
1940
1977

Baujahr

1990
1991
1976
1974
1985
1968
1976
1982
1979
1969
1972
1992
1977
1983
1978
1972
1984
1970
1969
1962
1965
1960
1912
1972
1967
1989
1950
1979
1980

WP 1

WP 2 Bord- Gesamt

Summe Summe karte Punkte

0,21
0,54
1,26
1,09
0,77
3,70
15,00

WP1

0,74 0 0,95
1,59 0 2,13
1,79 0 3,05
2,22 0 3,31
2,32 2 5,09
39,46 0 43,16
15,00 niw

WP 2 Bord- Gesamt

Summe Summe karte Punkte

0,58
0,25
0,34
1,12
0,27
1,79
2,40
1,92
0,03
0,26
0,88
0,25
0,97
0,37
1,86
0,41
1,09
4,02
0,56
11,14
3,39
1,01
10,92
11,19
11,66
10,42
19,98
10,70
15,00

0,49 0 1,07
0,98 0 1,23
1,29 0 1,63
1,13 0 2,25
1,99 0 2,26
1,50 0 3,29
0,94 0 3,34
2,04 0 3,96
0,44 5 5,47
1,09 5 6,35
0,47 5 6,35
1,17 5 6,42
1,83 5 7,80
2,85 5 8,22
3,53 5 10,39
0,63 10 11,04
2,53 10 13,62
9,54 11 24,56
20,25 5 25,81
5,41 10 26,55
13,23 10 26,62
22,64 5 28,65
14,11 10 35,03
20,26 10 41,45
31,98 10 53,64
32,01 17 59,43
30,29 28 78,27
5,15 niw
15,00 niw



